Commercial
VE-CFG-GL Centrifugal In-Line Fans
• In-line centrifugal fans in High structure galvanised steel casing.
• They are designed for supply and exhaust ventilation systems.
• Exhaust or supply ventilation depends on the fan installation in the system.
• Sealed terminal box—IP55.
• Single-phase motor external ball bearing rotor is equipped with a centrifugal impeller, with

NOISE LEVEL
(dBA)
VE-100-CFG-GL 230 50/60 80 2610 250 50
VE-125-CFG-GL 230 50/60 80 2325 320 55
VE-150-CFG-GL 230 50/60 85 2385 410 55
VE-160-CFG-GL 230 50/60 85 2385 410 55
VE-200-CFG-GL 230 50/60 122 2550 810 56
VE-250-CFG-GL 230 50/60 145 2635 1120 58
VE-315-CFG-GL 230 50/60 210 2660 1750 60
VE-355-CFG-GL 230 50/60 380 2420 2200 62
  Values are for 0 Pa
Commercial
MODEL
A B C D
VZ-100-CFG-GL 100 208 246 290
VZ-125-CFG-GL 125 208 246 290
VZ-150-CFG-GL 150 196 270 320
VZ-160-CFG-GL 160 196 270 320
VZ-200-CFG-GL 200 255 333 380
VZ-250-CFG-GL 250 234 331 380
VZ-315-CFG-GL 315 283 401 450
VZ-355-CFG-GL 355 283 401 450
VZ-CFG-GL Centrifugal In-Line Fans
Commercial
Application accessories Silencer